PAROWAN CITY CULINARY BOARD AGENDA

MARCH 13, 2024

6:00 P.M. – PAROWAN CITY OFFICE

35 EAST 100 NORTH

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Declare any Conflicts
- 3. Approval of Minutes (February 20, 2024)
- 4. Discussion Groundwater Management Plan Kurt Vest
- 5. Update on the Diversion/Recharge Project Dan Jessen
- 6. Items for Next Agenda
- 7. Staff Comments
- 8. Public Comments
- 9. Adjourn

PAROWAN CITY PRESSURIZED IRRIGATION BOARD AGENDA

MARCH 13, 2024

6:00 P.M. - PAROWAN CITY OFFICE

35 EAST 100 NORTH

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Declare any Conflicts
- 3. Approval of Minutes (February 20, 2024)
- 4. Pressurized Irrigation Turn On Date Kelly Stones
- 5. Items for Next Agenda
- 6. Staff Comments
- 7. Public Comments
- 8. Adjourn

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

I hereby certify that on March 12, 2024 I posted copies of the foregoing agenda in two conspicuous places - the Parowan City Office and the Parowan City Library, and on the State website.

Heather Shurtleff

Water Board Secretary

Notice: Persons with disabilities needing special assistance to participate in this meeting should contact the Water Board Secretary at 477-3331 no later than 24 hours prior to the meeting.